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John Gregory
Art Alliare
Charlie Bender
Marcel Guilmette
Bill Navratil
Marty Zliczewski
Rob Czaplicki
Sue MacDonald
Scott Klapik
Dave Spiller
Paul Gagne
John Case

Rich Delgaudio
Roger Meunier
Stan McGrath
Roxann Navratil
Bret Spiller
Lance Young
Ryan Aldieri
Chris Conklin

Tuesday Night League 2025 - 2026

Results From 3/3/26

Gregory / Zliczewski
Guilmette / Czaplicki

Bender / McGrath
Allaire / Delgaudio
Meunier / D Spiller
Case / MacDonald
Klapik / Gagne
Young / B Spiller
The Navratil's
Aldieri / Conklin

High Game Scratch
High Series Scratch
High Ringer Game
High Team Game

Hi Tm Game w/HDC

Hdec Gms Pts
16 96 5958
25 96 5079
27 84 4239
30 56 2665
31 84 3942
35 92 3778
36 96 3867
37 84 3300
40 88 3251
40 92 3358
41 80 2782
43 52 1687
46 80 2399
47 92 2654
47 92 2586
48 84 2308
49 76 2026
50 84 2120
52 80 1823
59 68 1075

Won Lost GB

385 6.5

275 17.5 11
25 20 13.5
25 20 13.5
25 20 13.5
21 24 17.5
21 24 17.5

19.5 255 19

155 295 23

7 38 31.5
76 J Gregory

264 J Gregory
76.67 J Gregory
117 Gregory /
Zliczewski
174 The Navratil's

RI%
59.27
46.67
45.40
41.49
38.93
30.00
30.66
25.20
27.31
26.63
22.33
21.28
17.50
10.29
12.36
13.49
17.85
11.90
12.17

6.62

4GS
284
248
226
227
217
186
191

188
184
184
184
165
149
151

144
168
129
142
112
113

Avg
62.06
52.91
50.46
47.59
46.93
41.07
40.28
39.29
36.94
36.50
34.78
32.44
29.99
28.85
28.11
27.48
26.66
25.24
22.79
15.81

Hi Gm w / Hdc
Hi Series w /Hdc

Hi Team Series

Hi Tm Series Hdc

4GH
360
352
350
340
349
330
339
336
348
352
348
345
365
339
340
356
325
342
323
349

95
332

430

640

HGS HGH HGR%

81 98
70 96
74 106
69 96
59 90
53 90
62 98
62 99
55 96
57 97
51 93
49 92
48 99
44 93
40 89
46 93
39 88
41 90
37 87
34 93
Art Alliare

John Gregory

Gregory /
Zliczewski
Alliare /
Delgaudio

86.67
70.00
76.67
70.00
56.67
46.67
63.33
60.00
56.67
53.33
46.67
43.33
43.33
30.00
26.67
33.33
33.33
33.33
26.67
26.67



