

Tuesday Night League 2025 - 2026

POS	Player	Hdc	Gms	Pts	Avg	RI%	4GS	4GH	HGS	HGH	HGR%
1	John Gregory	16	96	5958	62.06	59.27	284	360	81	98	86.67
2	Art Alliare	25	96	5079	52.91	46.67	248	352	70	96	70.00
3	Charlie Bender	27	84	4239	50.46	45.40	226	350	74	106	76.67
4	Marcel Guilmette	30	56	2665	47.59	41.49	227	340	69	96	70.00
5	Bill Navratil	31	84	3942	46.93	38.93	217	349	59	90	56.67
6	Marty Zliczewski	35	92	3778	41.07	30.00	186	330	53	90	46.67
7	Rob Czaplicki	36	96	3867	40.28	30.66	191	339	62	98	63.33
8	Sue MacDonald	37	84	3300	39.29	25.20	188	336	62	99	60.00
9	Scott Klapik	40	88	3251	36.94	27.31	184	348	55	96	56.67
10	Dave Spiller	40	92	3358	36.50	26.63	184	352	57	97	53.33
11	Paul Gagne	41	80	2782	34.78	22.33	184	348	51	93	46.67
12	John Case	43	52	1687	32.44	21.28	165	345	49	92	43.33
13	Rich Delgaudio	46	80	2399	29.99	17.50	149	365	48	99	43.33
14	Roger Meunier	47	92	2654	28.85	10.29	151	339	44	93	30.00
15	Stan McGrath	47	92	2586	28.11	12.36	144	340	40	89	26.67
16	Roxann Navratil	48	84	2308	27.48	13.49	168	356	46	93	33.33
17	Bret Spiller	49	76	2026	26.66	17.85	129	325	39	88	33.33
18	Lance Young	50	84	2120	25.24	11.90	142	342	41	90	33.33
19	Ryan Aldieri	52	80	1823	22.79	12.17	112	323	37	87	26.67
20	Chris Conklin	59	68	1075	15.81	6.62	113	349	34	93	26.67

Results From 3/3/26

Pos		Won	Lost	GB
1	Gregory / Zliczewski	38.5	6.5	
2	Guilmette / Czaplicki	27.5	17.5	11
3	Bender / McGrath	25	20	13.5
4	Allaire / Delgaudio	25	20	13.5
5	Meunier / D Spiller	25	20	13.5
6	Case / MacDonald	21	24	17.5
7	Klapik / Gagne	21	24	17.5
8	Young / B Spiller	19.5	25.5	19
9	The Navratil's	15.5	29.5	23
10	Aldieri / Conklin	7	38	31.5

High Game Scratch	76	J Gregory	Hi Gm w / Hdc	95	Art Alliare
High Series Scratch	264	J Gregory	Hi Series w /Hdc	332	John Gregory
High Ringer Game	76.67	J Gregory			
High Team Game	117	Gregory / Zliczewski	Hi Team Series	430	Gregory / Zliczewski
Hi Tm Game w/HDC	174	The Navratil's	Hi Tm Series Hdc	640	Alliare / Delgaudio